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Total Obtained % Total Obtained %

1 1 Paul David Gaikwad 15/05/1987 35 M Open OBC NO GNM 600 381 63.50 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

2 2 Jyotipal Jija Dhavale 10/11/1991 30 M Open SC Yes GNM 600 484 80.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

3 3 Jyotipal Jija Dhavale 10/11/1991 30 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 484 80.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

4 4 Sumed Bhikaji Ingole 02/01/1995 27 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 431 71.83 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

5 5 Bhagwan Laxman Chatse 05/06/1995 27 M Open SC Yes GNM 500 340 68.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

6 6 Bhagwan Laxman Chatse 05/06/1995 27 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 340 68.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

7 7 Siddiqui Zuber A.Jamil 20/06/1998 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 316 63.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

8 8 Pravin Abhiman Pradhan 20/12/1998 23 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 343 68.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 NO

9 9 Shamuvel Devidas Lokhande 25/10/1996 25 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 342 68.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

10 10 Kunal Vijay Nirmal 05/04/1992 30 M Open OBC No GNM 500 344 68.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

11 11 Rohit Anil Nirmal 26/01/1992 30 M Open OBC NO GNM 600 431 71.83 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 NO

12 12 Somadev Gopalrao Gayke 05/12/1982 39 M NT-C NT-C Yes GNM 600 460 76.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

13 13 Somadev Gopalrao Gayke 05/12/1982 39 M Open NT-C Yes GNM 600 460 76.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

14 14 Madhav Pandurang Nagare 08/03/1997 25 M Open NT-B Yes GNM 500 327 65.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 NO

15 15 Ashish Deepak Patole 18/09/1997 24 M Open OBC Yes GNM 500 334 66.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

16 16 Vishal Prabhakar Kale 31/10/1997 24 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 286 57.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

17 17 Vishal Prabhakar Kale 31/10/1997 24 M Open SC Yes GNM 500 286 57.20 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

18 18 Nilesh Deodatt Nirmal 06/11/1991 30 M Open OBC No GNM 600 372 62.00 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

19 19 Sachin Lazrus Aswale 05/05/1989 33 M Open SC No GNM 600 424 70.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

20 20 Sachin Lazrus Aswale 05/05/1989 33 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 424 70.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes
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1 1 Paul David Gaikwad

2 2 Jyotipal Jija Dhavale

3 3 Jyotipal Jija Dhavale

4 4 Sumed Bhikaji Ingole

5 5 Bhagwan Laxman Chatse

6 6 Bhagwan Laxman Chatse

7 7 Siddiqui Zuber A.Jamil

8 8 Pravin Abhiman Pradhan

9 9 Shamuvel Devidas Lokhande

10 10 Kunal Vijay Nirmal

11 11 Rohit Anil Nirmal

12 12 Somadev Gopalrao Gayke

13 13 Somadev Gopalrao Gayke

14 14 Madhav Pandurang Nagare

15 15 Ashish Deepak Patole

16 16 Vishal Prabhakar Kale

17 17 Vishal Prabhakar Kale

18 18 Nilesh Deodatt Nirmal

19 19 Sachin Lazrus Aswale

20 20 Sachin Lazrus Aswale
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Name of Bank DD Date

Small family 

certi. 

Attched 
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29 30 31 32 25 26 27 28 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

YY MM DAYS YY MM DAYS

Jalna Mission 

Hospital 
8.00 7 0 8 Y 7 M 

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0.00 9 21 9 M 21 d Y 943261 150 Union Bank 24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0.00 0 0 0

Municipal 

Corporation 

A'bad

1 1 20 1 Y 1 M 20 D Yes 018107 150 Axis Bank 27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0.00 0 0 0

Municipal 

Corporation 

A'bad

1 1 20 1 Y 1 M 20 D Yes 018106 100 Axis Bank 27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0.00 0 0 0 THO Autha 1 0 20 1 Y 20 D NO 427512 100
Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 2 23 1 Y 2 M 23 D NO 730006 150

Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 2 23 1 Y 2 M 23 D NO 730005 100

Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0 0 0 0 SDH Selu 0 8 16 8 M 16 D NO 360203 150
Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Asta Hospital 

Jalna
0 6 28 6 M 28 D No 0 0 0 0 NO 432916 100

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 NO 207081 100
Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Vivekantand 

Hospital Jalna
1 2 20 1 Y 2 M 20 D

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 2 26 1 Y 2 M 26 d Yes 018115 150 Axis Bank 28/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Jalna Mission 

Hospital 
1 3 5 1 Y 3 M 5 D No 0 0 0 0 No 653016 150

Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 7 7 1 Y 7 M 7 d No 207102 100

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 No Not Qualified NO Small family Cert Attched

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 7 7 1 Y 7 M 7 d No 207101 150

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Ganga Memorial 

Baheti Hospital 

Washim

1 7 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 251841 150
Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Life Line 

Hospital A'bad 
0 1 1 1 M 1 D No 0 0 0 0 Yes 606834 150 Canara Bank 24/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Jalna Critical 

Care Jalna
0 6 3 6 M 3 D

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 0 4 1 Y 4 D Yes 000311 100 Axis Bank 28/06/2022 Yes QUALIFIED

Jalna Critical 

Care Jalna
0 6 3 6 M 3 D

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 0 4 1 Y 4 D Yes 000312 150 Axis Bank 28/06/2022 No Not Qualified NO Small family Cert Attched

No 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 No 653051 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 NO Not Qualified 

No Small family , MNC 

Renewal, Certi Attched

MIT Hospital 

A'bad Ajinkya 

Industrial A'bad

4 9 9 4 Y 9 M 9 D
Civil Hospital 

Jalna
1 2 25 1 Y 2 M 25 D Yes 207087 150

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

MIT Hospital 

A'bad Ajinkya 

Industrial A'bad

4 9 9 4 Y 9 M 9 D
Civil Hospital 

Jalna
1 2 25 1 Y 2 M 25 D Yes 207088 100

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Experience

(PVT in Health ONLY)

Experience

(GOVT./NHMGovt.Recognized in 

Health ONLY)
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 NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, JALNA  15 th Finance commission  NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, JALNA  15 th Finance commission 
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21 21 Nikhil Vasantaro Gaikwad 09/10/1996 25 M Open Open No GNM 500 281 56.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

22 22 Maroti Yadav Kale 05/02/1990 32 M NT-C NT-C Yes GNM 600 404 67.33 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

23 23 Rohit Suresh Nirmal 16/08/1995 26 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 302 60.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

24 24 Suraj Philip Patole 30/10/1992 29 M Open Open Yes GNM 500 329 65.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

25 25 Rajkumar Daserao Kankute 15/06/1988 34 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 337 67.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 NO

26 26 Akshay Sushil Khare 30/11/1995 26 M Open Open NO GNM 500 313 62.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

27 27 Shashank Subhash Hanwate 18/05/1999 23 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 304 60.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

28 28 Shashank Subhash Hanwate 18/05/1999 23 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 415 69.17 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

29 29 Sharad Anantrao Chavan 18/01/1991 31 M Open Open No GNM 500 337 67.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

30 30 Shubham Shirish Sojwal 10/06/1994 28 M Open Open No GNM 600 451 75.17 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

31 31 Akshay Rameshrao Katare 19/08/1997 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 260 52.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

32 32 Ravindra Sanjay Khandagale 31/01/1998 24 M Open Open No GNM 400 291 72.75 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

33 33 Ishwar Pandurang Kharat 23/05/1993 29 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 350 70.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

34 34 Avinash Dashrath Sasane 10/08/2000 21 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 323 64.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

35 35 Sumit Pandurang Mane 05/12/1997 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 394 78.80 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

36 36 Shubham Shirish Sojwal 05/12/1997 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 365 73.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

37 37 Om Rajaram Pawar 01/08/1999 22 M Open Open No GNM 500 372 74.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

38 38 Snehal Prabhakar Salve 16/07/2000 21 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 356 71.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

39 39 Alec Robert Jecob 20/05/1991 31 M Open Open Yes GNM 600 440 73.33 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

40 40 Chetan Ashok Chavhan 20/10/1989 32 M VJ-A VJ-A Yes GNM 600 357 59.50 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No
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21 21 Nikhil Vasantaro Gaikwad

22 22 Maroti Yadav Kale

23 23 Rohit Suresh Nirmal

24 24 Suraj Philip Patole

25 25 Rajkumar Daserao Kankute

26 26 Akshay Sushil Khare

27 27 Shashank Subhash Hanwate

28 28 Shashank Subhash Hanwate

29 29 Sharad Anantrao Chavan

30 30 Shubham Shirish Sojwal

31 31 Akshay Rameshrao Katare

32 32 Ravindra Sanjay Khandagale

33 33 Ishwar Pandurang Kharat

34 34 Avinash Dashrath Sasane

35 35 Sumit Pandurang Mane

36 36 Shubham Shirish Sojwal

37 37 Om Rajaram Pawar

38 38 Snehal Prabhakar Salve

39 39 Alec Robert Jecob

40 40 Chetan Ashok Chavhan
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No 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

Jalna
0 9 21 9 M 21 d No 360200 150

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

No 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 NO 207111 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified 

No Post For NT-C NO MNC 

Renewal Attched

No 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 132562 150 Canara Bank 28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

No 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0 8 24 8 M 24 D Yes 360222 150

Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

No 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 No 360249 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Deepak Hospital 

Jalna
0 7 3 8 M

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0 2 21 2 M 21 D Yes 653015 150

Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Deepak Hospital 

Jalna
1 2 0 1 Y 2 M No 0 0 0 0 No 653057 100

Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Manik Hospital 

A'Bad Kearvel 

Hospital A'bad

2 2 23 2 Y 2 M 23 D No 0 0 0 0 Yes 653056 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 0 0 1 Y Yes 500442 150 ICICI Bank 28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0 9 20 9 M 20 D Yes 000305 150 Axis Bank 27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Chirayu Bal 

Rugnaly 

Parbhani

0 10 11 10 M 11 D No 0 0 0 0 Yes 170909 150
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Sai Bal Rugnaly Ambad 4 8 18 4 Y 8 M 18 D THO Ambad 0 4 0 4 M Yes 197867 150
Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 227520 100 Bank Of India 28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 768548 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 018129 150 Axis Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

Beed
0 5 9 5 M 9 D Yes 018131 150 Axis Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 026493 150 Bank Of Baroda 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 660574 100 Uco Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

MIT Hospital 

A'bad 
3 7 3 3 Y 7M 3 D

Municipal 

Corporation 

A'bad Civil 

Hospital Jalna

1 2 2 1 Y 2 M 2 D Yes 018099 150 Axis Bank 24/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 No 876993 100
Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified No Post For VJ-A 
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41 41 Sachin Bhagvan Gond 23/06/1993 29 M Open Open Yes GNM 600 436 72.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

42 42 Rohan Devidas Patole 23/04/1993 29 M Open OBC Yes GNM 600 398 66.33 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

43 43 Baliram Kaduba Korade 20/06/1986 36 M Open OBC Yes GNM 600 384 64.00 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

44 44 Ashish Nelson Kamble 09/06/1991 31 M Open Open Yes GNM 500 302 60.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

45 45 Satish Chindhaji Sonune 08/05/1999 23 M Open ST No GNM 500 402 80.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

46 46 Arbaz Azizuddin Kazi 25/05/2000 22 M Open Open No GNM 500 357 71.40 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

47 47 Mahesh Uddhav Kale 21/09/1997 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 344 68.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

48 48 Nikhil Dnyandev Gaikwad 20/02/2000 22 M Open Open No No 0 0 0.00 NO 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

49 49 Rohit Raju Pakhare 10/01/1994 28 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 298 59.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

50 50 Kiran Gautam Makhare 01/07/1995 26 M Open Sc Yes GNM 500 363 72.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

51 51 Rameshwar Dnyandev Gaikwad 16/04/1997 25 M Open VJ-A Yes GNM 500 326 65.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

52 52 Praitam Gautam Makhare 24/08/1991 30 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 467 77.83 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

53 53 Ganesh Raghunath Padol 19/04/1995 27 M Open Open No GNM 600 358 59.67 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

54 54 Adesh Abhaykumar Ghate 02/08/1996 25 M Open Open No GNM 600 401 66.83 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

55 55 Govind Umaji Chalak 27/06/1994 27 M Open NT-C Yes GNM 600 458 76.33 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

56 56 Azher Nawab Shaikh Pasha 16/02/1996 26 M Open Open No GNM 600 390 65.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

57 57 Krishna Ashok Yadav 12/01/1998 24 M Open Open No GNM 500 329 65.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

58 58 Akshay Robert Lokhande 17/06/1995 27 M Open Open No GNM 500 383 76.60 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

59 59 Arjun Ganpat Chavan 14/07/1993 28 M Open VJ-A Yes GNM 600 406 67.67 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

60 60 Noha Nitin Dhilpe 02/07/1996 25 M Open Open No GNM 500 345 69.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

61 61 Shubham Anand Nikalje 23/09/1993 28 M SC SC Yes GNM 600 517 86.17 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

62 62 Om Somnath Pandhare 13/09/1999 22 M VJ-A VJ-A Yes GNM 500 316 63.20 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

63 63 Ravindra Raosaheb Wanole 23/12/1996 25 M Open NT-c Yes GNM 600 513 85.50 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes
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41 41 Sachin Bhagvan Gond

42 42 Rohan Devidas Patole

43 43 Baliram Kaduba Korade

44 44 Ashish Nelson Kamble

45 45 Satish Chindhaji Sonune

46 46 Arbaz Azizuddin Kazi

47 47 Mahesh Uddhav Kale

48 48 Nikhil Dnyandev Gaikwad

49 49 Rohit Raju Pakhare

50 50 Kiran Gautam Makhare

51 51 Rameshwar Dnyandev Gaikwad

52 52 Praitam Gautam Makhare

53 53 Ganesh Raghunath Padol

54 54 Adesh Abhaykumar Ghate

55 55 Govind Umaji Chalak

56 56 Azher Nawab Shaikh Pasha

57 57 Krishna Ashok Yadav

58 58 Akshay Robert Lokhande

59 59 Arjun Ganpat Chavan

60 60 Noha Nitin Dhilpe

61 61 Shubham Anand Nikalje

62 62 Om Somnath Pandhare
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0 0 0 0 0

Saibai Mote 

Hospital CS 

Buldhana

2 4 3 2 Y 4M 3 D Yes 519604 150
Sate Bank of 

India
24/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0

Municipal 

Corporation 

A'bad 

1 11 25 1 Y 25 M 25 D Yes 090170 150
Bank Of 

Maharashtra
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0

THO Paithan, 

Civil Hospital 

A'bad, Noor 

Hospital 

Badnapur 

2 4 15 2 Y 4 M 15 D Yes 595333 150
Bank Of 

Maharashtra
29/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

Jalna Mission 

Hospital 
1 5 0 1 Y 5 M 0 D

Civil Hospital 

Jalna
0 2 22 2 M 22 D No 079337 150

Central Bank Of 

India
29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

No 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 062275 150 Bank Of India 30/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 797979 150 Punjab N Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 SDH Ambad 2 2 26 2 Y 2 M 26 D YES 062276 150 Bank Of India 30/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 316412 150
Bank Of 

Maharashtra
29/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified   

No Final Yrs Mark Sheet Not 

Atteched NO MNC Renewal 

Attched
A'bad Multi 

Serices A'Bad 

JALNA Critical 

Care 

1 9 5 1 Y 9 M 5 D
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
1 0 2 1 Y 2 D No 000321 100 Axis Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

0 0 0 0 0

THO Nandura, 

THO Buldhana, 

PHC Hasnabad

1 8 21 1 Y 8 M 21 D Yes 458371 150 Uco Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 DWH Buldhana 1 8 17 1 Y 8 M 17 D Yes 458373 150 Uco Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0
PHC Hasnabad, 

Centrel Railway
1 3 15 1 Y 3 M 15 d Yes 123870 100 Axis Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Deepak Hospital Jalna 2 4 18 2 Y 4 M 18D
Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0 4 26 4 M 26 D Yes 000320 150 Axis Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Sparsh Hospital  Solapur 1 4 23 1 Y 4 M 23 D No 0 0 0 0 Yes 239371 150
Central Bank Of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Mudgalkar Hospital Parbhani1 3 8 1 Y 3 M 8 D No 0 0 0 0 Yes 267289 150
Sate Bank of 

India
29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

Parbhani ICU 0 5 27 5 M 27 D
Civil Hospital 

Partbhani
0 8 18 8 M 18 D Yes 084661 150 Union Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0
Civil Hospital 

Parbhani
0 3 0 3 M Yes 768543 150

Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 No 276231 150 Punjab N Bank 29/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

Orchid Multi 

Hospital Jalgaon
1 1 4 1 Y 1 M 4 d No 0 0 0 0 Yes 255429 150

Sate Bank of 

India
29/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched

Vivekantand 

Hospital Jalna
0 10 15 10 M 15 D

Civil Hospital 

JALNA
0 2 1 2 M 1 d Yes 360288 175

Sate Bank of 

India
29/06/2022 No Not Qualified  NO Small family Cert Attched

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 191499 100
Bank Of 

Maharashtra
28/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO Small family Cert Attched

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 174335 100 Indian Bank 27/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO Small family Cert Attched

0 0 0 0 0 THO Malegaon 2 1 7 2 Y 1 M 7 D Yes 075766 150 Central Bank Of India24/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched
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U-HWC  Sanction :2

Sr.no
Applicat

ion No.

 Name of Candidate

(Mr)
Date of Birth

 AGE AS ON

01/06/2020 MALE

Applying 

Category

Original 

Category

Caste 

Certificate 

Attached

Yes/No

Final Year 

marksheet 

of 

RGNM/GN

M/B.sc 

Nursing

MNC 

REGISTR

ATION 

VALID 

UPTO 

30/03/2

027 

YES/NO

ADDL. 

Educatinal 

Qualifiacation

IF ANY PLZ 

MENTION  

(B.sc/M.sc 

Nursing)

 Experience

(Govt./

NHM)

ONLY

(Y/N)

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 24

Total Obtained % Total Obtained %

 NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, JALNA  15 th Finance commission  NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, JALNA  15 th Finance commission 

( DATED 23/06/2022  FOR THE POST OF Staff Nurse -Male ( DATED 23/06/2022  FOR THE POST OF Staff Nurse -Male

Candidates General Qualified & Not Qualified List

  Dt.29 09.2022

TOTAL POST-2  SC-1,,

OPEN-1

Marks  obtained in Final

 Year marksheet

 (RGNM/GNM/B.sc Nursing)

ADDL. Educatinal 

Qualifiacation

IF ANY PLZ MENTION                

(Final Yr 

marksheet)(B.sc/M.sc 

Nursing)

64 64 Umbare Shubham Babulal 18/11/1995 26 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 304 60.80 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

65 65 Dhammpal Jalindra Deshmane 07/08/1994 27 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 305 61.00 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 No

66 66 Vijay Bhimrao Kharsan 15/05/1995 27 M SC SC Yes GNM 500 317 63.40 No 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

67 67 Swapnil Suresh Shinde 14/12/1994 27 M Open OBC Yes GNM 600 429 71.50 Yes 0.00 0 0 0.00 Yes

68 68 Sushilkumar Eknath Dhakne 28/07/1993 28 M Open OBC Yes GNM 500 253 50.60 NO 0.00 0 0 0.00 No
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Sr.no
Applicat

ion No.

 Name of Candidate

(Mr)

1 2 3

64 64 Umbare Shubham Babulal

65 65 Dhammpal Jalindra Deshmane

66 66 Vijay Bhimrao Kharsan 

67 67 Swapnil Suresh Shinde

68 68 Sushilkumar Eknath Dhakne

NAME OF 

INSTITUTE (PVT)

TOTAL 

YEARS

NAME OF 

INSTITUTE

TOTAL 

YEARS

MS-CIT

(Y/N)
DD No.

DD 

Rupees

(if 

100/150)

Name of Bank DD Date

Small family 

certi. 

Attched 

(Y/N)

QUALIFIED/ 

NOT QUALIFIED
REMARKS

29 30 31 32 25 26 27 28 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

YY MM DAYS YY MM DAYS

Experience

(PVT in Health ONLY)

Experience

(GOVT./NHMGovt.Recognized in 

Health ONLY)

 NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, JALNA  15 th Finance commission 

( DATED 23/06/2022  FOR THE POST OF Staff Nurse -Male

Candidates General Qualified & Not Qualified List

  Dt.29 09.2022

0 0 0 0 0

Municipal 

Corporation 

Mumbai

0 9 17 9 M 17 D Yes 009395 100 IDBI Bank 27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 Yes 82608 100
Sate Bank of 

India
27/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 GMC A'bad 0 9 5 9 M 5 D Yes 892149 100
Sate Bank of 

India
28/06/2022 No Not Qualified  

NO Small family Cert, NO MNC 

Renewal Attched

0 0 0 0 0

Municipal 

Corporation 

Thane, THO 

Lonar 

2 0 14 2 Y 14 D Yes 495103 150
Sate Bank of 

India
29/06/2022 Yes Qualified 

0 0 0 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 No 653100 150
Sate Bank of 

India
30/06/2022 Yes Not Qualified  NO MNC Renewal Attched
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